COUPE LM 2011 (80179), WS 10&U R5/R9 (moins de 10 30 Octobre 2011

ans)
TC Carouge

K (anciennement N)

Classement

1 Brunschwick Morgane (R8)
2 Immer Amandine (R9)

3 Ferrari Amélie (R9)

4 Rodriguez Laura (R9)

Matchs

Brunschwick Morgane

vs Ferrari Amélie
Brunschwick Morgane

vs Rodriguez Laura
Immer Amandine

vs Brunschwick Morgane
Immer Amandine

vs Ferrari Amélie
Immer Amandine

vs Rodriguez Laura
Rodriguez Laura

vs Ferrari Amélie

Pagel/1

3/3
1/3
1/3
1/3

6/1

6/1

6/4

715

715

4/6

swisstennis €p

6/0
6/0
1/6 6/7
715
1/6 6/7

4/6



